
 

 

 

 

 

Staff at Spring Meadow Infant and Nursery School 

Senior Leadership Team 

Headteacher:   Mrs Annette Blewett 

Deputy Headteacher:  Mrs Louise Kansu        Year 2 teacher 
                                                 Key Stage 1 Phase Leader 

Assessment Leader 
Attendance Leader 
 

Early Years Phase Leader:      Ms Lianna Hodson       Year 2 teacher 

FOUNDATION STAGE 

Nursery 

Nursery:              Mrs Anthea Jones       Nursery teacher (Monday – Wednesday & Friday)   
                                       Mrs Jo Pyrah                 Nursery teacher (HLTA)  (Thursday) 
                                       Mrs Anna Snape           Nursery teacher ( Monday – Wednesday) 
                                       Mrs Hilary Young          Nursery teacher (Thursday and Friday) 
                     Mrs Tracey Wymer Teaching Assistant 
   Mrs Jane Adams           Teaching Assistant 
                                        Ms Katrina Ellis             Teaching Assistant - am    
 

Reception 
 
Bluebell Class:  Mrs Laura Toth  Teacher (Tuesday - Friday) 
   Mrs Alice Carter  Teacher (Monday) 
   Mrs Sally Kratz   Teaching Assistant 
   Ms  Mel Abbott              Teaching Assistant am 
                                        Mrs Suzanne Jones                   Teaching Assistant pm 
 
Daisy  Class                   Mrs Carrie Bircham                   Teacher ( Monday – Wednesday am) 
                                        Mrs Laura Woods                     Teacher (Wednesday pm – Friday) 
   Mrs Karen Bacon  Teaching Assistant 
   Mrs Karen Hornsey                  Teaching Assistant am 
                                        Ms Lyndsey Oakey                   Teaching Assistant pm 
 
Buttercup Class:          Mrs Rebecca Peachey  Teacher (Monday – Thursday) 
                                        Mrs Jo Pyrah                              Teacher (HLTA)  (Friday) 
   Mrs Julie Jugg      Teaching Assistant 
                                        Mrs Suzanne Jones                   Teaching Assistant am 
                                        Mrs Karen Hornsey                   Teaching Assistant pm 
 



 
KEY STAGE ONE 

 
Year One 

 
Wren Class:  Miss Yasmin Bean  Teacher  
   Mrs Angela Gipp  Teaching Assistant 
 
Robin Class:  Miss Emma Shackleton     Teacher  
   Mrs Catherine Norris  Teaching Assistant 
 
Woodpecker Class: Mrs Claire Tomlin            Teacher 
   Mrs Vanessa Ward  Teaching Assistant 
 

Year Two 
 

Rowan Class:  Mrs Louise Kansu  Teacher (Monday and Tuesday ) 
                                        Ms Lianna Hodson                    Teacher (Wednesday  – Friday) 
   Mrs Sue Thompson  Teaching Assistant 
 
Willow Class:  Mrs Ashley Bethke  Teacher 
   Mrs Julia Kyndt  Teaching Assistant 
   Ms Lyndsey Oakey   Teaching Assistant am 
   Ms Mel Abbott  Teaching Assistant pm 
 
Maple Class:  Miss Sarah Kyndt  Teacher 
   Mrs Carolyn Goodall  Teaching Assistant 
    
 
Oak Class:  Miss Nicola Dawes           Teacher 
   Mrs Sam Kerry   Teaching Assistant - am 
   Mrs Angela Gipp             Teaching Assistant - pm 
    
 
 

Infant Assessment Unit 
 

Rainbow Class: Mrs Sarah Latimer   Class Teacher 
                                        Mrs Amanda Smith          Teaching Assistant 
                                        Mrs Helen Stephens                 Teaching Assistant 
                                        Mrs Natasha Leonard               Teaching Assistant - am 
    
 
SENDCO:  Mrs Alice Carter  Tuesday - Thursday 
 

PPA Cover and Interventions 
 

Mrs Jo Pyrah        Higher Level Teaching Assistant 
Mrs Felicina Colbran  Higher Level Teaching Assistant 
Mrs Chris Webb  Teacher (Thursday) 
Miss Eimear McDonnell          Teacher  

 



 
Parent Support  

 
Mrs Katrina Wodehouse Home-School Partner 

 
 

Administration and Facilities Team 
 

Mrs Kate Barnes  Admin Officer 
Ms Angela Green  Finance and HR Officer 
Mrs Rachel Mathie              Office and Facilities Manager 
Mrs Rhonda Peters                   Facilities support 

 
 

Catering Team 
 

Mrs Lucy Haylett  School Cook 
Mrs Judy Hardy  Assistant School Cook 
Miss Gemma Doughty  Catering Assistant 
Mrs Leah Payne  Catering Assistant 

 
 

Lunchtime Support 
 

Mrs Kim Eldridge  Senior lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Sue Thompson  Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Carolyn Goodall  Lunchtime Supervisor 
Ms Lyndsey Oakey  Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Angela Gipp  Lunchtime Supervisor  
Mrs Helen Stephens  Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Emma Long  Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mr Russ Malster  Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Jo Murfitt   Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Hope Ward  Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Julie Jugg                            Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Mel Abbot                          Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Karen Hornsey                   Lunchtime Supervisor 
Mrs Natasha Leonard               Lunchtime Supervisor 
 

 


